
Center at RA 16 16 00.2244000  DEC 22 16 04.890000

CONT: AT2018  IPOL  4990.491 MHZ  AT2018.IIM001.1
PLot file version 1  created 02-MAY-2019 14:51:57

Cont peak flux =  1.1763E-04 JY/BEAM
Levs = 1.176E-06 * (-29.3, 29.32, 58.63)

M
ill

iA
rc

 s
ec

o
n

d
s

MilliArc seconds
60 40 20 0 -20 -40 -60

60

40

20

0

-20

-40

-60


